
                                         Husky Invitational
                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                        Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                          September 7, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2195  Zach Slevin                   12  La Crosse Logan                15:27.3  4:59 
      2    2 2145  Noah Lundeen                  12  Hudson                         15:34.8  5:01 
      3    3 2408  Mason Shea                    12  River Falls                    15:50.8  5:07 
      4    4 2159  Tony Weeks                    11  Hudson                         15:52.5  5:07 
      5    5 2402  Grant Magnuson                11  River Falls                    16:11.8  5:13 
      6    6 2191  Dylan Mitchell                12  La Crosse Logan                16:14.8  5:14 
      7    7 2259  Patrick Schwartz              11  Menomonie                      16:16.4  5:15 
      8    8 2179  Tracy Bye                     11  La Crosse Logan                16:26.6  5:18 
      9    9 2279  Cale Bishop                   11  New Richmond                   16:31.7  5:20 
     10   10 2350  Andrew Schlitz                12  Regis                          16:32.6  5:20 
     11   11 2289  Tyler Harris                  11  New Richmond                   16:34.3  5:21 
     12   12 2039  Scout Stokes                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            16:45.0  5:24 
     13   13 2401  Joey Madsen                   12  River Falls                    16:45.9  5:24 
     14   14 2280  Max Blader                    11  New Richmond                   16:54.7  5:27 
     15   15 2035  Aidan Snow                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            16:54.7  5:27 
     16   16 2404  Brandon Nelson                11  River Falls                    17:04.7  5:30 
     17   17 2325  Quinn McDonald                10  Osceola                        17:04.7  5:30 
     18   18 1884  Andrew Carlson                12  Amery                          17:05.3  5:31 
     19   19 2398  Jason Franzwa                 12  River Falls                    17:06.6  5:31 
     20   20 2374  Derek Penzkover               11  Rice Lake                      17:12.0  5:33 
     21   21 2018  Cole Long                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:23.6  5:36 
     22   22 2076  Titus Frock                    9  Eau Claire North               17:27.0  5:37 
     23   23 1985  Jeremiah Becker               12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:34.7  5:40 
     24   24 1999  Gabe Durkee                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            17:36.0  5:40 
     25   25 1919  Benjamin Lemay                12  Chippewa Falls                 17:39.2  5:41 
     26   26 2071  Dylan Ashley                  12  Eau Claire North               17:39.9  5:42 
     27   27 2347  Ethan Miller                  11  Regis                          17:43.2  5:43 
     28   28 2322  Nick Kremer                   12  Osceola                        17:44.4  5:43 
     29   29 2335  Zach Solsrud                  12  Osceola                        17:48.1  5:44 
     30   30 2184  Jamison Jones                 10  La Crosse Logan                17:54.1  5:46 
     31   31 2186  Gabe Kattchee                  9  La Crosse Logan                17:54.4  5:46 
     32   32 2281  Landon Carney                 12  New Richmond                   17:57.3  5:47 
     33   33 2442  Brandon Nilles                11  Wausau East                    17:59.4  5:48 
     34   34 1989  Calder Bica-Harrison          11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:59.7  5:48 
     35   35 2444  Jacob Olson                   12  Wausau East                    18:05.3  5:50 
     36   36 2144  Jack Lewis                    11  Hudson                         18:07.5  5:51 
     37   37 2042  Nick Wenger                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:07.7  5:51 
     38   38 2365  Matthew Farm                   9  Rice Lake                      18:08.1  5:51 
     39   39 2364  Aaron Dong                    12  Rice Lake                      18:11.5  5:52 
     40      2003  Joel Gordon                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            18:11.6  5:52 
     41   40 2194  Felix Rose                    10  La Crosse Logan                18:11.9  5:52 
     42   41 2134  John Hambleton                11  Hudson                         18:12.2  5:52 
     43   42 2346  Griffen Johnson               12  Regis                          18:12.6  5:52 
     44   43 2080  Ty Jacobs                      9  Eau Claire North               18:12.8  5:52 
     45   44 1885  Logan Dockendorf               9  Amery                          18:14.4  5:53 
     46   45 2285  Jacob Doehrmann               10  New Richmond                   18:15.3  5:53 
     47   46 2348  Vincent Ricciardi             12  Regis                          18:15.7  5:53 
     48   47 2330  Ethan Robinson                12  Osceola                        18:17.6  5:54 
     49   48 2334  Blake Slater                  12  Osceola                        18:21.0  5:55 
     50   49 2369  Jonathan Nelson               11  Rice Lake                      18:22.6  5:55 
     51   50 2261  Morgan Selchow                11  Menomonie                      18:23.7  5:56 
     52   51 2409  Dustin Sheely                 10  River Falls                    18:25.3  5:56 
     53   52 2316  Jacob Hall                    11  Osceola                        18:26.2  5:57 
     54   53 2366  Luke Johnson                  12  Rice Lake                      18:26.5  5:57 
     55   54 2122  Henry Czupryna                10  Hudson                         18:29.0  5:57 
     56   55 2128  Max Felland                   11  Hudson                         18:29.0  5:57 
     57   56 2256  Ethan Phillips                11  Menomonie                      18:31.6  5:58 
     58   57 2086  Dylan Mantuefel               10  Eau Claire North               18:33.2  5:59 
     59   58 2227  Joel Anderson                 10  Menomonie                      18:38.3  6:00 
     60   59 1910  Noah Graffunder               12  Chippewa Falls                 18:38.7  6:01 
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     61   60 2253  Connor Norby                   9  Menomonie                      18:39.1  6:01 
     62   61 2230  Carter Davis                   9  Menomonie                      18:39.9  6:01 
     63   62 2297  Eddie Noyes                   11  New Richmond                   18:40.4  6:01 
     64   63 1904  Ryan Beranek                  10  Chippewa Falls                 18:40.8  6:01 
     65   64 2332  Dylan Salewski                 9  Osceola                        18:41.3  6:01 
     66   65 2075  Carson Ertz                   10  Eau Claire North               18:42.3  6:02 
     67   66 2182  Andrew Hackbarth               9  La Crosse Logan                18:48.6  6:04 
     68   67 2291  Noah Hughes                   10  New Richmond                   18:49.6  6:04 
     69   68 2235  Simon Fichter                 12  Menomonie                      18:50.6  6:04 
     70   69 1932  Kansas Smith                   9  Chippewa Falls                 18:54.3  6:06 
     71   70 1929  Logan Scott                   11  Chippewa Falls                 18:59.2  6:07 
     72   71 2447  Kaleb Roth                    12  Wausau East                    19:00.8  6:08 
     73   72 2345  Angelo Brantner                9  Regis                          19:01.3  6:08 
     74      2292  Aidan Johnson                 10  New Richmond                   19:02.5  6:08 
     75   73 2073  Simon Butler                  12  Eau Claire North               19:02.8  6:08 
     76   74 2136  Dylan Hay                     12  Hudson                         19:03.4  6:09 
     77   75 1883  Henry Budke                   12  Amery                          19:03.6  6:09 
     78   76 2392  Marcus Benedict               10  River Falls                    19:03.6  6:09 
     79   77 2093  Nathan Stremcha               12  Eau Claire North               19:04.3  6:09 
     80   78 2372  Cole Parkman                  12  Rice Lake                      19:13.0  6:12 
     81      2328  Dillion Peterson              10  Osceola                        19:13.8  6:12 
     82   79 2375  Carter Schulz                 10  Rice Lake                      19:19.3  6:14 
     83   80 2430  Dane Czerwinski               10  Wausau East                    19:31.1  6:17 
     84      2090  Colten Pace                   12  Eau Claire North               19:35.3  6:19 
     85   81 1893  Aidan Ziegler                 10  Amery                          19:35.4  6:19 
     86      2400  Noah Lavold                   12  River Falls                    19:35.5  6:19 
     87   82 2344  Dane Becker                   12  Regis                          19:43.4  6:21 
     88   83 1905  Nick Buenger                  11  Chippewa Falls                 19:43.7  6:21 
     89   84 1886  Grant Hoff                    11  Amery                          19:44.2  6:22 
     90   85 2349  Abe Rocksvold                 12  Regis                          19:46.3  6:22 
     91   86 2428  Henry Bennett                 11  Wausau East                    19:46.4  6:22 
     92   87 1925  Daniel Moucha                 12  Chippewa Falls                 19:53.3  6:25 
     93   88 1889  Jonathan Lorsung              10  Amery                          20:03.3  6:28 
     94      1933  Griffin Spindler              12  Chippewa Falls                 20:09.4  6:30 
     95   89 2431  Julian Decampos               12  Wausau East                    20:10.7  6:30 
     96      2373  Carter Paulson                12  Rice Lake                      20:22.0  6:34 
     97   90 1882  Jens Bjorge                   12  Amery                          20:23.5  6:34 
     98      1891  Tyler Meier                    9  Amery                          20:24.3  6:35 
     99      2351  Harrison Shepich              12  Regis                          21:28.5  6:55 
     9/07/2019  1:17PM
                                                                              Page 2



  
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                       September 7, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    56  River Falls                           (16:36.0  82:59.8 1:15.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Shea                12 15:50.8
  2      5  Grant Magnuson            11 16:11.8
  3     13  Joey Madsen               12 16:45.9
  4     16  Brandon Nelson            11 17:04.7
  5     19  Jason Franzwa             12 17:06.6
  6   ( 51) Dustin Sheely             10 18:25.3
  7   ( 76) Marcus Benedict           10 19:03.6
  
  2.    76  La Crosse Logan                       (16:47.5  83:57.2 2:27.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Zach Slevin               12 15:27.3
  2      6  Dylan Mitchell            12 16:14.8
  3      8  Tracy Bye                 11 16:26.6
  4     30  Jamison Jones             10 17:54.1
  5     31  Gabe Kattchee              9 17:54.4
  6   ( 40) Felix Rose                10 18:11.9
  7   ( 66) Andrew Hackbarth           9 18:48.6
  
  3.    95  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:14.8  86:14.0 0:51.0)
====================================================
  1     12  Scout Stokes              11 16:45.0
  2     15  Aidan Snow                12 16:54.7
  3     21  Cole Long                 11 17:23.6
  4     23  Jeremiah Becker           12 17:34.7
  5     24  Gabe Durkee               12 17:36.0
  6   ( 34) Calder Bica-Harrison      11 17:59.7
  7   ( 37) Nick Wenger               10 18:07.7
  
  4.   111  New Richmond                          (17:14.7  86:13.3 1:43.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Cale Bishop               11 16:31.7
  2     11  Tyler Harris              11 16:34.3
  3     14  Max Blader                11 16:54.7
  4     32  Landon Carney             12 17:57.3
  5     45  Jacob Doehrmann           10 18:15.3
  6   ( 62) Eddie Noyes               11 18:40.4
  7   ( 67) Noah Hughes               10 18:49.6
  
  5.   137  Hudson                                (17:15.2  86:16.0 2:54.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Noah Lundeen              12 15:34.8
  2      4  Tony Weeks                11 15:52.5
  3     36  Jack Lewis                11 18:07.5
  4     41  John Hambleton            11 18:12.2
  5     54  Henry Czupryna            10 18:29.0
  6   ( 55) Max Felland               11 18:29.0
  7   ( 74) Dylan Hay                 12 19:03.4
  
  6.   169  Osceola                               (17:51.2  89:15.8 1:16.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Quinn McDonald            10 17:04.7
  2     28  Nick Kremer               12 17:44.4
  3     29  Zach Solsrud              12 17:48.1
  4     47  Ethan Robinson            12 18:17.6
  5     48  Blake Slater              12 18:21.0
  6   ( 52) Jacob Hall                11 18:26.2
  7   ( 64) Dylan Salewski             9 18:41.3
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  7.   197  Regis                                 (17:57.1  89:45.4 2:28.7)
====================================================
  1     10  Andrew Schlitz            12 16:32.6
  2     27  Ethan Miller              11 17:43.2
  3     42  Griffen Johnson           12 18:12.6
  4     46  Vincent Ricciardi         12 18:15.7
  5     72  Angelo Brantner            9 19:01.3
  6   ( 82) Dane Becker               12 19:43.4
  7   ( 85) Abe Rocksvold             12 19:46.3
  
  8.   199  Rice Lake                             (18:04.2  90:20.7 1:14.5)
====================================================
  1     20  Derek Penzkover           11 17:12.0
  2     38  Matthew Farm               9 18:08.1
  3     39  Aaron Dong                12 18:11.5
  4     49  Jonathan Nelson           11 18:22.6
  5     53  Luke Johnson              12 18:26.5
  6   ( 78) Cole Parkman              12 19:13.0
  7   ( 79) Carter Schulz             10 19:19.3
  
  9.   213  Eau Claire North                      (18:07.1  90:35.2 1:15.3)
====================================================
  1     22  Titus Frock                9 17:27.0
  2     26  Dylan Ashley              12 17:39.9
  3     43  Ty Jacobs                  9 18:12.8
  4     57  Dylan Mantuefel           10 18:33.2
  5     65  Carson Ertz               10 18:42.3
  6   ( 73) Simon Butler              12 19:02.8
  7   ( 77) Nathan Stremcha           12 19:04.3
  
 10.   231  Menomonie                             (18:05.9  90:29.1 2:22.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Patrick Schwartz          11 16:16.4
  2     50  Morgan Selchow            11 18:23.7
  3     56  Ethan Phillips            11 18:31.6
  4     58  Joel Anderson             10 18:38.3
  5     60  Connor Norby               9 18:39.1
  6   ( 61) Carter Davis               9 18:39.9
  7   ( 68) Simon Fichter             12 18:50.6
  
 11.   286  Chippewa Falls                        (18:34.5  92:52.2 1:20.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Benjamin Lemay            12 17:39.2
  2     59  Noah Graffunder           12 18:38.7
  3     63  Ryan Beranek              10 18:40.8
  4     69  Kansas Smith               9 18:54.3
  5     70  Logan Scott               11 18:59.2
  6   ( 83) Nick Buenger              11 19:43.7
  7   ( 87) Daniel Moucha             12 19:53.3
  
 12.   302  Amery                                 (18:44.6  93:42.9 2:38.9)
====================================================
  1     18  Andrew Carlson            12 17:05.3
  2     44  Logan Dockendorf           9 18:14.4
  3     75  Henry Budke               12 19:03.6
  4     81  Aidan Ziegler             10 19:35.4
  5     84  Grant Hoff                11 19:44.2
  6   ( 88) Jonathan Lorsung          10 20:03.3
  7   ( 90) Jens Bjorge               12 20:23.5
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 13.   305  Wausau East                           (18:52.6  94:23.0 1:47.0)
====================================================
  1     33  Brandon Nilles            11 17:59.4
  2     35  Jacob Olson               12 18:05.3
  3     71  Kaleb Roth                12 19:00.8
  4     80  Dane Czerwinski           10 19:31.1
  5     86  Henry Bennett             11 19:46.4
  6   ( 89) Julian Decampos           12 20:10.7
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                         Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2318  Kolten Heimbach               11  Osceola                        17:13.1  5:33 
      2    2 2046  Ben Young                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            17:42.3  5:42 
      3    3 2331  Sean Rogers                   12  Osceola                        17:57.0  5:47 
      4    4 2196  Daniel Wilson                  9  La Crosse Logan                17:59.5  5:48 
      5    5 2188  Tommy Lenz                    12  La Crosse Logan                18:01.0  5:48 
      6    6 2443  Zander Nilles                 11  Wausau East                    18:05.1  5:50 
      7    7 2127  Connor Faust                   9  Hudson                         18:05.6  5:50 
      8    8 2327  David Olson                   12  Osceola                        18:14.5  5:53 
      9    9 2282  Chase Chiarle                 12  New Richmond                   18:15.1  5:53 
     10   10 2022  Connor Matysik                10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:16.5  5:53 
     11   11 2023  Noah Moss                     10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:17.6  5:54 
     12   12 2178  Ryan Bye                      10  La Crosse Logan                18:23.5  5:56 
     13   13 2313  Mason Campbell                11  Osceola                        18:34.2  5:59 
     14   14 2239  Shawn Halverson               12  Menomonie                      18:34.4  5:59 
     15   15 2033  Garrett Secker                12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:47.4  6:03 
     16   16 2124  Calvin Douglas                11  Hudson                         18:48.0  6:04 
     17   17 2142  Ted Land                      12  Hudson                         18:52.8  6:05 
     18   18 1988  Parker Bestland               10  Eau Claire Memorial            18:54.0  6:05 
     19   19 2141  Ben Land                      10  Hudson                         18:54.7  6:06 
     20   20 2036  Angelo Speros                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            18:55.5  6:06 
     21   21 2005  Colin Hanson                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            19:00.6  6:08 
     22      1887  Samuel Kelling                10  Amery                          19:01.8  6:08 
     23   22 2187  Alex Knerzer                  10  La Crosse Logan                19:06.5  6:10 
     24   23 2290  Noah Herron                    9  New Richmond                   19:10.5  6:11 
     25   24 2245  Daniel King                   12  Menomonie                      19:12.6  6:11 
     26   25 2244  Rocco Jemilo                  12  Menomonie                      19:12.8  6:12 
     27      2008  Liam Hunt                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:18.2  6:13 
     28   26 1908  Christian Crumbaker            9  Chippewa Falls                 19:19.2  6:14 
     29      2027  Sam Prasher                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:20.0  6:14 
     30      2019  Ryan Long                      9  Eau Claire Memorial            19:22.3  6:15 
     31   27 2407  Sam Shaw                      10  River Falls                    19:24.9  6:15 
     32   28 2397  Nathaniel Fosler               9  River Falls                    19:26.2  6:16 
     33   29 1931  Ian Simetosky                  9  Chippewa Falls                 19:26.4  6:16 
     34   30 2190  Chris McGaff                   9  La Crosse Logan                19:27.8  6:16 
     35   31 2286  Jonas Drill                   11  New Richmond                   19:28.3  6:17 
     36   32 2151  Jack Olson                     9  Hudson                         19:28.4  6:17 
     37   33 2324  Carver Lundholm               10  Osceola                        19:33.3  6:18 
     38   34 2091  Austen Sande                  11  Eau Claire North               19:37.2  6:19 
     39   35 2185  Victor Katchee                10  La Crosse Logan                19:37.8  6:20 
     40   36 2411  Zach Thompson                 11  River Falls                    19:39.7  6:20 
     41      1997  Cael Dreger                   11  Eau Claire Memorial            19:40.1  6:20 
     42   37 2072  Jayden Ashley                 10  Eau Claire North               19:41.3  6:21 
     43   38 2243  Garrett James                 12  Menomonie                      19:41.9  6:21 
     44   39 2125  Dominic Drost                  9  Hudson                         19:45.2  6:22 
     45   40 2131  Eli Fredricksen               11  Hudson                         19:45.6  6:22 
     46   41 2240  Ben Hecker                    10  Menomonie                      19:47.2  6:23 
     47   42 1922  Jake Mason                     9  Chippewa Falls                 19:48.3  6:23 
     48      2158  Jonathan Vigen                12  Hudson                         19:50.6  6:24 
     49      2154  Evan Schmitz                  12  Hudson                         19:54.4  6:25 
     50   43 2367  Kaden Kelsey                  10  Rice Lake                      19:54.8  6:25 
     51      2149  Eli Nelson                     9  Hudson                         19:56.1  6:25 
     52   44 1914  Chase Kline                    9  Chippewa Falls                 19:56.7  6:26 
     53      2004  Brennan Gumbert               12  Eau Claire Memorial            19:57.5  6:26 
     54   45 2284  Tyler Dennis                  11  New Richmond                   19:58.2  6:26 
     55   46 2251  Youssef Nasser                11  Menomonie                      19:58.4  6:26 
     56   47 2319  Travis Jennings               11  Osceola                        19:59.2  6:26 
     57   48 2295  Chase Matuszak                10  New Richmond                   19:59.8  6:27 
     58      2120  Quincy Burns                  10  Hudson                         20:02.5  6:28 
     59   49 2231  Connor Dean                   10  Menomonie                      20:04.7  6:28 
     60   50 2376  Jameson Stone                 11  Rice Lake                      20:05.0  6:28 
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     61      2011  Grant Johnson                  9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:05.5  6:29 
     62   51 2315  Jed Durand                    12  Osceola                        20:06.3  6:29 
     63      2025  Antonio Pimentel              10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:06.8  6:29 
     64      2028  Mika Ringsrud                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:10.2  6:30 
     65      2044  Tyler Wozney                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:11.3  6:30 
     66      2126  Jackson Elworthy              12  Hudson                         20:12.1  6:31 
     67   52 2433  Logan Fike                     9  Wausau East                    20:12.5  6:31 
     68      2012  Owen Johnson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            20:14.1  6:31 
     69      2250  Thomas Mommsen                11  Menomonie                      20:19.0  6:33 
     70      2143  Joshua Lecuyer                11  Hudson                         20:19.7  6:33 
     71      1888  Tim Kelling                   11  Amery                          20:21.2  6:34 
     72   53 2087  Drew Mayo                     11  Eau Claire North               20:23.5  6:34 
     73   54 1917  Morgan Kruger                 10  Chippewa Falls                 20:25.2  6:35 
     74      2241  Jacob Holle                   11  Menomonie                      20:26.3  6:35 
     75      2024  Fletcher Myhre                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:28.9  6:36 
     76      2150  Sam Olsen                     10  Hudson                         20:29.4  6:36 
     77   55 2183  John Herath                   10  La Crosse Logan                20:29.5  6:36 
     78   56 1927  Matt Reams                    11  Chippewa Falls                 20:30.8  6:37 
     79   57 1926  Wesley Partlo                 12  Chippewa Falls                 20:36.8  6:39 
     80   58 2085  Xiang Lin                     10  Eau Claire North               20:38.0  6:39 
     81      2264  Joey Uhlir                    11  Menomonie                      20:39.6  6:39 
     82   59 2283  Cade Deal                      9  New Richmond                   20:40.2  6:40 
     83      1913  Carter Holm                   12  Chippewa Falls                 20:42.6  6:40 
     84      2021  Jack Mathias                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:44.2  6:41 
     85      2032  Ian Schultz                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            20:46.2  6:42 
     86      2034  Will Shemick                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            20:47.1  6:42 
     87      2007  Preston Heit                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:48.1  6:42 
     88      2255  Lane O'Meara                  12  Menomonie                      20:48.3  6:42 
     89   60 2371  Peyton Owen                   11  Rice Lake                      20:54.5  6:44 
     90   61 2432  Graham Faulkner                9  Wausau East                    20:54.7  6:44 
     91      1984  Isaac Barnno                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            20:56.2  6:45 
     92   62 2278  Quentin Berhow                 9  New Richmond                   20:56.7  6:45 
     93   63 2394  Conner Cernohous               9  River Falls                    20:59.7  6:46 
     94      2016  Rohen Lien                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:00.9  6:46 
     95   64 2448  Parker Seils                  10  Wausau East                    21:06.2  6:48 
     96      1987  Jackson Bestland               9  Eau Claire Memorial            21:09.6  6:49 
     97      2193  Alex Pedretti                  9  La Crosse Logan                21:10.1  6:49 
     98   65 2074  Riley Ericson                 12  Eau Claire North               21:15.3  6:51 
     99   66 2078  Gavin Gamroth                 10  Eau Claire North               21:17.8  6:52 
    100      2320  Jacob Jensen                  12  Osceola                        21:18.7  6:52 
    101      2129  Braden Finn                    9  Hudson                         21:21.8  6:53 
    102      2147  Braden Meyer                  11  Hudson                         21:22.0  6:53 
    103      2189  Luke Lyga                      9  La Crosse Logan                21:23.1  6:53 
    104      2288  Wyatt Haines                   9  New Richmond                   21:25.9  6:54 
    105      2043  Cal Wojahn                    12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:27.4  6:55 
    106      2026  Stewart Porter                12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:32.5  6:57 
    107      1892  Jack Springett                11  Amery                          21:32.8  6:57 
    108   67 2446  Blake Radatz                  11  Wausau East                    21:35.5  6:57 
    109      2180  Will Coffey                   10  La Crosse Logan                21:38.4  6:58 
    110      2148  Zach Meyer                    11  Hudson                         21:39.3  6:59 
    111      2140  JaKub Kudrle                  10  Hudson                         21:39.7  6:59 
    112   68 2406  Jacob Schlatter               10  River Falls                    21:42.4  7:00 
    113      2254  Jude Ogden                    10  Menomonie                      21:43.6  7:00 
    114      2152  Gus Richter                   10  Hudson                         21:46.6  7:01 
    115      2287  Mattias Fore                  10  New Richmond                   21:46.8  7:01 
    116      2242  Go Ito                        11  Menomonie                      21:49.3  7:02 
    117      1907  Steven Coulson                11  Chippewa Falls                 21:49.9  7:02 
    118      2040  Aidan Tarpening               10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:50.1  7:02 
    119      2029  Joe Schlitz                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            21:52.0  7:03 
    120      1986  Connor Bentley                12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:53.1  7:03 
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    121   69 2440  Ben Monarski                   9  Wausau East                    21:53.4  7:03 
    122      2001  Jake Gandrud                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            21:56.7  7:04 
    123      2130  Nick Fish                     11  Hudson                         21:56.7  7:04 
    124      2296  Joshua Mealy                   9  New Richmond                   22:00.1  7:05 
    125      2352  Michael Usher                 12  Regis                          22:04.5  7:07 
    126   70 2370  Tyler Orr                      9  Rice Lake                      22:09.5  7:08 
    127      2139  Nathan Kromrey                 9  Hudson                         22:09.9  7:09 
    128      1993  Gabriel Clark                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            22:10.1  7:09 
    129      1912  Hunter Hayes                  12  Chippewa Falls                 22:10.2  7:09 
    130      2135  Ethan Hannon                  12  Hudson                         22:12.3  7:09 
    131   71 2368  Kyle Kringle                  10  Rice Lake                      22:13.8  7:10 
    132   72 2079  Casper Haas                   10  Eau Claire North               22:16.8  7:11 
    133      2089  Gabriel Morken                10  Eau Claire North               22:17.9  7:11 
    134      2326  Jack Morrison                 12  Osceola                        22:20.1  7:12 
    135      2323  Ethan Landgreen                9  Osceola                        22:20.6  7:12 
    136      2252  Bobby Nelson                  12  Menomonie                      22:21.4  7:12 
    137      2006  Noah Hebert                   12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:25.8  7:14 
    138      1990  Charlie Brand                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:25.8  7:14 
    139   73 2439  Josh Marting                   9  Wausau East                    22:26.2  7:14 
    140      2014  Lukas Kloss                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            22:29.0  7:15 
    141      1996  Castle Dettinger               9  Eau Claire Memorial            22:29.8  7:15 
    142      2117  Anthony Annen                  9  Hudson                         22:31.4  7:15 
    143      2156  Alex Tostrud                   9  Hudson                         22:34.0  7:16 
    144      2082  Hayden Kinstler               10  Eau Claire North               22:34.5  7:16 
    145      2314  Elvis Cormican                12  Osceola                        22:40.1  7:18 
    146      2123  James Czupryna                10  Hudson                         22:44.6  7:20 
    147      1983  Alec Augustyn                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            22:48.1  7:21 
    148      2353  Ryan Whiteside                12  Regis                          22:48.6  7:21 
    149      2437  Ross Hobson                   10  Wausau East                    22:49.0  7:21 
    150   74 2405  Blake Ohara                   11  River Falls                    22:51.4  7:22 
    151      2258  Waylon Rogers                  9  Menomonie                      22:52.0  7:22 
    152   75 2377  Gabriel Traicoff              11  Rice Lake                      22:53.2  7:22 
    153      2077  Riley Gaetz                    9  Eau Claire North               22:54.5  7:23 
    154   76 2396  Alex Fosler                   10  River Falls                    23:03.9  7:26 
    155      2435  Ian Harsh                      9  Wausau East                    23:05.0  7:26 
    156      2088  Mason McKane                  10  Eau Claire North               23:06.5  7:27 
    157      2234  Ray Ebert                      9  Menomonie                      23:13.0  7:29 
    158      2441  Ben Myszka                    12  Wausau East                    23:16.2  7:30 
    159      2146  Mike Meagher                  11  Hudson                         23:22.5  7:32 
    160      2226  Elijah Anderson               11  Menomonie                      23:23.8  7:32 
    161      1916  Jaxson Kramer                  9  Chippewa Falls                 23:25.4  7:33 
    162      2031  Cy Schultz                     9  Eau Claire Memorial            23:26.2  7:33 
    163      1911  Luke Griffith                 11  Chippewa Falls                 23:30.2  7:34 
    164      1920  Brody Markert                  9  Chippewa Falls                 23:31.5  7:35 
    165      2013  Quinn Klammer                 12  Eau Claire Memorial            23:32.1  7:35 
    166      2138  Van Keech                     11  Hudson                         23:34.1  7:36 
    167      2248  Joey Leipnitz                 10  Menomonie                      23:34.2  7:36 
    168      2094  CJ Willert                     9  Eau Claire North               23:39.7  7:37 
    169      2329  Kaden Pingel                  11  Osceola                        23:41.5  7:38 
    170      2412  Johan Valentine                9  River Falls                    23:42.7  7:38 
    171      2403  Lewis Mullen                   9  River Falls                    23:42.9  7:38 
    172      2445  Carson Otto                    9  Wausau East                    23:43.7  7:39 
    173      1909  Noah Duex                      9  Chippewa Falls                 23:44.7  7:39 
    174      2247  Trevor Larson                  9  Menomonie                      23:45.7  7:39 
    175      1991  Maverick Bristol              11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:48.8  7:40 
    176      2083  Sam Kording                    9  Eau Claire North               23:52.4  7:42 
    177      2070  Everett Ash                    9  Eau Claire North               23:54.7  7:42 
    178      2262  Justice Szotkowski            12  Menomonie                      23:56.6  7:43 
    179      1903  Connor Bartos                  9  Chippewa Falls                 23:56.8  7:43 
    180      2246  Max Kistner                    9  Menomonie                      23:57.1  7:43 
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    181      2020  Evan Majeski                   9  Eau Claire Memorial            23:58.9  7:44 
    182      2260  Sam Seguin                     9  Menomonie                      24:03.2  7:45 
    183      2041  Cole Wegner                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:19.0  7:50 
    184      2298  Tyler Sippl                   11  New Richmond                   24:27.1  7:53 
    185      2010  Max Huston                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            24:35.8  7:56 
    186      2236  Summit Fox-Schultz            11  Menomonie                      24:44.2  7:58 
    187      2229  Riley Beazley                 10  Menomonie                      24:46.4  7:59 
    188      2228  Caleb Babl                    10  Menomonie                      24:47.2  7:59 
    189      2030  Austin Schroeder              10  Eau Claire Memorial            24:54.6  8:02 
    190      2177  Brandon Borreson              10  La Crosse Logan                25:14.5  8:08 
    191      1915  Caden Kolinski                 9  Chippewa Falls                 25:21.9  8:10 
    192      2002  Nate Giddeonson               12  Eau Claire Memorial            25:29.0  8:13 
    193      1994  Ryan Crotteau                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:33.1  8:14 
    194      2238  Parker Hahn                    9  Menomonie                      25:41.2  8:17 
    195      1930  Nikolas Seim                  10  Chippewa Falls                 26:19.6  8:29 
    196      2133  Justin Frye                   12  Hudson                         26:27.1  8:31 
    197      1998  Cullen Duffenbach             11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:41.4  8:36 
    198      1995  Lincoln Dallman               12  Eau Claire Memorial            26:46.8  8:38 
    199      2393  Britton Bernhard               9  River Falls                    26:55.1  8:40 
    200      2132  Alex Frye                     12  Hudson                         27:23.2  8:49 
    201      2092  Henry Pecha                    9  Eau Claire North               27:28.0  8:51 
    202      2333  Garett Sellers                10  Osceola                        27:35.6  8:53 
    203      2038  Cody Steinmetz                11  Eau Claire Memorial            27:41.8  8:55 
    204      1921  Elias Marticorena             12  Chippewa Falls                 27:49.3  8:58 
    205      2009  Dominic Huntress              11  Eau Claire Memorial            28:23.3  9:09 
    206      2037  Elias Stabenow                11  Eau Claire Memorial            29:57.2  9:39 
    207      2399  Owen Gulick                    9  River Falls                    30:24.9  9:48 
    208      1924  Shawn Moran                   10  Chippewa Falls                 30:28.7  9:49 
    209      1890  Jayden Knowlan                10  Amery                          31:03.7 10:00 
    210      1928  Isaiah Sanchez                11  Chippewa Falls                 31:08.9 10:02 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    56  Eau Claire Memorial                   (18:23.6  91:57.8 1:11.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Ben Young                 11 17:42.3
  2     10  Connor Matysik            10 18:16.5
  3     11  Noah Moss                 10 18:17.6
  4     15  Garrett Secker            12 18:47.4
  5     18  Parker Bestland           10 18:54.0
  6   ( 20) Angelo Speros             12 18:55.5
  7   ( 21) Colin Hanson               9 19:00.6
  
  2.    58  Osceola                               (18:18.5  91:32.1 2:20.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Kolten Heimbach           11 17:13.1
  2      3  Sean Rogers               12 17:57.0
  3      8  David Olson               12 18:14.5
  4     13  Mason Campbell            11 18:34.2
  5     33  Carver Lundholm           10 19:33.3
  6   ( 47) Travis Jennings           11 19:59.2
  7   ( 51) Jed Durand                12 20:06.3
  
  3.    73  La Crosse Logan                       (18:35.7  92:58.3 1:28.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Daniel Wilson              9 17:59.5
  2      5  Tommy Lenz                12 18:01.0
  3     12  Ryan Bye                  10 18:23.5
  4     22  Alex Knerzer              10 19:06.5
  5     30  Chris McGaff               9 19:27.8
  6   ( 35) Victor Katchee            10 19:37.8
  7   ( 55) John Herath               10 20:29.5
  
  4.    91  Hudson                                (18:49.9  94:09.5 1:22.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Connor Faust               9 18:05.6
  2     16  Calvin Douglas            11 18:48.0
  3     17  Ted Land                  12 18:52.8
  4     19  Ben Land                  10 18:54.7
  5     32  Jack Olson                 9 19:28.4
  6   ( 39) Dominic Drost              9 19:45.2
  7   ( 40) Eli Fredricksen           11 19:45.6
  
  5.   142  Menomonie                             (19:17.8  96:28.9 1:12.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Shawn Halverson           12 18:34.4
  2     24  Daniel King               12 19:12.6
  3     25  Rocco Jemilo              12 19:12.8
  4     38  Garrett James             12 19:41.9
  5     41  Ben Hecker                10 19:47.2
  6   ( 46) Youssef Nasser            11 19:58.4
  7   ( 49) Connor Dean               10 20:04.7
  
  6.   156  New Richmond                          (19:22.4  96:51.9 1:44.7)
====================================================
  1      9  Chase Chiarle             12 18:15.1
  2     23  Noah Herron                9 19:10.5
  3     31  Jonas Drill               11 19:28.3
  4     45  Tyler Dennis              11 19:58.2
  5     48  Chase Matuszak            10 19:59.8
  6   ( 59) Cade Deal                  9 20:40.2
  7   ( 62) Quentin Berhow             9 20:56.7
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  7.   195  Chippewa Falls                        (19:47.2  98:55.8 1:06.0)
====================================================
  1     26  Christian Crumbaker        9 19:19.2
  2     29  Ian Simetosky              9 19:26.4
  3     42  Jake Mason                 9 19:48.3
  4     44  Chase Kline                9 19:56.7
  5     54  Morgan Kruger             10 20:25.2
  6   ( 56) Matt Reams                11 20:30.8
  7   ( 57) Wesley Partlo             12 20:36.8
  
  8.   222  River Falls                           (20:14.6  101:12.9 2:17.5)
====================================================
  1     27  Sam Shaw                  10 19:24.9
  2     28  Nathaniel Fosler           9 19:26.2
  3     36  Zach Thompson             11 19:39.7
  4     63  Conner Cernohous           9 20:59.7
  5     68  Jacob Schlatter           10 21:42.4
  6   ( 74) Blake Ohara               11 22:51.4
  7   ( 76) Alex Fosler               10 23:03.9
  
  9.   247  Eau Claire North                      (20:19.1  101:35.3 1:38.1)
====================================================
  1     34  Austen Sande              11 19:37.2
  2     37  Jayden Ashley             10 19:41.3
  3     53  Drew Mayo                 11 20:23.5
  4     58  Xiang Lin                 10 20:38.0
  5     65  Riley Ericson             12 21:15.3
  6   ( 66) Gavin Gamroth             10 21:17.8
  7   ( 72) Casper Haas               10 22:16.8
  
 10.   250  Wausau East                           (20:22.8  101:54.0 3:30.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Zander Nilles             11 18:05.1
  2     52  Logan Fike                 9 20:12.5
  3     61  Graham Faulkner            9 20:54.7
  4     64  Parker Seils              10 21:06.2
  5     67  Blake Radatz              11 21:35.5
  6   ( 69) Ben Monarski               9 21:53.4
  7   ( 73) Josh Marting               9 22:26.2
  
 11.   294  Rice Lake                             (21:03.6  105:17.6 2:19.0)
====================================================
  1     43  Kaden Kelsey              10 19:54.8
  2     50  Jameson Stone             11 20:05.0
  3     60  Peyton Owen               11 20:54.5
  4     70  Tyler Orr                  9 22:09.5
  5     71  Kyle Kringle              10 22:13.8
  6   ( 75) Gabriel Traicoff          11 22:53.2


